
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Realschule Saaler Mühle  ( 06061 )
Saaler Mühle
51429   Bergisch Gladbach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 09.11.2024 12:45

14:30

16:30

18:30

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend B

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend A

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend A

Regionsoberliga
Frauen

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand II

JSG Handball Köln II

SpVgg Lülsdorf-Ranzel

TV Jahn Köln-Wahn

TuS 82 Opladen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 17.11.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

2.
Regionsklasse
Männer

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

HSG Refrath/Hand V

HSG Refrath/Hand IV

HSG Refrath/Hand III

HSV Frechen III

HSV Bocklemünd II

HSV Frechen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 13:15

15:00

17:00

19:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend B

2.
Regionsklasse
Männer

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand V

HSG Refrath/Hand IV

HSG Refrath/Hand III

Pulheimer SC

RSV Rath-Heumar II

Brühler TV II

TuS Rheindorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 23.02.2025 11:30

13:30

15:00

17:00

19:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend A

Oberliga
männliche
Jugend C

2.
Regionsklasse
Männer

Regionsliga
Männer

Regionsoberliga
Männer

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand V

HSG Refrath/Hand IV

HSG Refrath/Hand III

SSK Kerpen

HSG Wesel

SSK Kerpen II

HSG Rösrath/Forsbach II

Pulheimer SC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 11:15

13:00

14:30

16:15

18:00

Regionsklasse
männliche
Jugend C

Oberliga
männliche
Jugend C

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend B

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend B

Regionsoberliga
Frauen

HSG Refrath/Hand II

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand

HSG Refrath/Hand II

TuS Rheindorf (a.K.)

TV Kapellen

Brühler TV

TuS Rheindorf (a.K.)

Dünnwalder TV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


